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Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Purity(As C)

Nitrogen by Elemental Analysis
Melting point

Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2024-09-29 11:38:11

2026-09-29 11:38:11
Tetrabutylammonium Triiodide
13311-45-0

296%

12420430

T162055

2

401292

Protected from light

Limit Values Result

96-100 (%) 99.19%

2.1-2.3 (%) 2.30%

69-73 (°C) 71.60000 °C
Conforms to Structure Conforms to Structure
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